Invoice No:

Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

INV1720766

 MAKE | PuMA TOWABLES SHIP TO, ' | BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC
‘MODEL: :* | PT18DB y s | 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD
'SERIAL NO:: * | PUP032545 P.O. BOX 266

VIN.NO.: | 4x4TPUT20BP032545 PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

' Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer .

STONE
420-305
420-136
420-1215
420-1224
420-1833
420-178
420-130
420-2102
420-1946
*
420-HT
420-HTFS
420-T

STONE

MICROWAVE

TV ANTENNA W/ BOOSTER & CABLE
13,500 BTU DUCTED A/C

MINI BLINDS

FRONT WINDOW WITH ROCKGUARD
AWNING

SPARE TIRE & CARRIER

CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR
RADIAL TIRES

DELETE CARPET

HAUL & TOW FREIGHT

HAUL & TOW FUEL SURCHARGE
TOLLS

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

$0.00
$290.00
$217.50
$761.25
$72.50
$145.00
$435.00
$224.75
$36.25
$174.00
$0.00
$1,113.00
$115.00
$12.00

Base Pri

$13,953.35

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER

$3,596.25

$17,549.60, ... . .

FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




