Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV1720766

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: PUMA TOWABLES

સ્ત્રોહીઓ લોકા વારતા તો પ્રવાસ ફિલ્માનું છેલે ફેરોનું કે પ્રેસિકો કે બારે તે તે છે છ

Maggal pegama apid pagahangan Kakarimana a maja

SERIAL NO.: PUP0325

VIN NO.:

PT18DB PUP032545 4X4TPUT20BP032545 SHIP TO ADDRESS: BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD

P.O. BOX 266

that chall it is alway.

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

STONE	STONE	1	\$0.00	
420-305	MICROWAVE	1	\$290.00	
420-136	TV ANTENNA W/ BOOSTER & CABLE	1	\$217.50	
420-1215	13,500 BTU DUCTED A/C	1	\$761.25	
420-1224	MINI BLINDS	1	\$72.50	
420-1833	FRONT WINDOW WITH ROCKGUARD	1	\$145.00	
420-178	AWNING	1	\$435.00	
420-130	SPARE TIRE & CARRIER	1	\$224.75	
420-2102	CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR	1	\$36.25	
420-1946	RADIAL TIRES	1	\$174.00	
*	DELETE CARPET	1	\$0.00	
420-HT	HAUL & TOW FREIGHT	1	\$1,113.00	
420-HTFS	HAUL & TOW FUEL SURCHARGE	1	\$115.00	
420-T	TOLLS	1	\$12.00	

UVW - 431/

\$13,953.35	\$3,596.25	Suggested Retail \$17,549.60
\$13,953.35	\$3,596.25	\$17,549.60